HEODMOT IO MN

Series Imported Bandana 100% Cotton - 22

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

CB98409-CB69

The soft hand offered on the 4900 Series is
compliments of its thread count of 68 x 68.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Green,Metallic, Orange, Red, White,
Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Columbia Blue,
Navy Blue, Light Blue, Royal Blue, Cocoa,
Athletic Gold, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Lime
Green, Natural, Orange, Hot Pink, Light Pink,
Dark Purple, Red, Turquoise, White, Wine,
Bright Yellow

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 144
y

Coston P $7.01

300

$5.61

Production Time Charges

Quantity

144 - 287

288 - 575

576 - 999

1000

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity

144 - 287

288 - 575

576 - 999

1000

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Days

$251.59
$303.99
$330.00

$397.00

18" x 18"
600
$4.96
7 Days
$297.39
$339.15
$364.00
$434.00
3 Days
$399.99
$423.00
$469.00
$519.00

1200

$4.37

5 Days

$339.20
$379.99
$410.00

$490.00
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