

Series Imported Bandana 100% Cotton - 22



Product #	CB98409-CB69
Features	The soft hand offered on the 4900 Series is compliments of its thread count of 68 x 68.
Specifications	 One color, one location Silk Screen imprint. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Green, Metallic, Orange, Red, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Columbia Blue, Navy Blue, Light Blue, Royal Blue, Cocoa, Athletic Gold, Forest Green, Kelly Green, Lime Green, Natural, Orange, Hot Pink, Light Pink, Dark Purple, Red, Turquoise, White, Wine, Bright Yellow
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	-
Imprint Area	18" x 18"

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	144	300	600	1200
Cost on P	\$7.01	\$5.61	\$4.96	\$4.37

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
144 - 287	Free	\$297.39	\$339.20
288 - 575	Free	\$339.15	\$379.99
576 - 999	Free	\$364.00	\$410.00
1000	Free	\$434.00	\$490.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
144 - 287	\$251.59	\$399.99
288 - 575	\$303.99	\$423.00
576 - 999	\$330.00	\$469.00
1000	\$397.00	\$519.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET